
 2013 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug. 30 - Sept. 2, 2013

Sprint Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/2/2013 8:44 PM

Men 2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1
1 239 Stephan Hoffman Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles 6
2 205 Andrew Bernstein Round Here Racing 4
3 270 Steve Francisco Dealer.com-EverBank 3
4 268 Craig Polston TBS Racing p/b Plan2Peak 2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2
1 239 Stephan Hoffman Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles 6
2 258 Chris Strumolo CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing 4
3 236 Andrew Hodges Round Here Racing 3
4 204 Jayson Jacobs CRCA / WD Racing / NYC Velo 2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3
1 216 Landen Wark-Acebo MetLife - NorEast Cycling 6
2 222 Travis Kroot Grinta Cycling p/b ERBA Cycles 4
3 254 Riley Majeune-Fagan Metromint Cycling 3
4 220 Nathan Goates Round Here Racing 2

Stage 2 - Finish
1 252 Taylor Warren Sonic Boom Racing 10 :15
2 224 Ryan Oboyle XXX Racing - Athletico 7 :11
3 229 Dean Phillips Fit Werx 5 :08
4 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas 3 :05
5 239 Stephan Hoffman Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1
1 222 Travis Kroot Grinta Cycling p/b ERBA Cycles 6
2 226 William Morris Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 4
3 239 Stephan Hoffman Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles 3

Stage 4 - GC 1
1 265 Nigel Kinney Musette Cafe :08
2 211 Micah Engle Round Here Racing :06
3 201 Bill Ash Breakawaybikes.com - QCW Cycling :04
4 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
1 246 Adam St. Germain ENGVT / Specialized 6
2 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas 4
3 239 Stephan Hoffman Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles 3
4 265 Nigel Kinney Musette Cafe 2

Stage 4 - GC 2
1 239 Stephan Hoffman Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles :08
2 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas :06
3 225 Levon Kalemkiarian Revolution - Twin Six :04
4 211 Micah Engle Round Here Racing :03

Stage 4 - GC 3
1 211 Micah Engle Round Here Racing :08
2 224 Ryan Oboyle XXX Racing - Athletico :06
3 270 Steve Francisco Dealer.com-EverBank :04
4 269 Daniel Guiney Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
1 211 Micah Engle Round Here Racing 6
2 224 Ryan Oboyle XXX Racing - Athletico 4
3 270 Steve Francisco Dealer.com-EverBank 3
4 259 Johan Gibcus Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 224 Ryan Oboyle XXX Racing - Athletico 10 :15
2 211 Micah Engle Round Here Racing 7 :11
3 270 Steve Francisco Dealer.com-EverBank 5 :08
4 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas 3 :05
5 239 Stephan Hoffman Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles 1 :03

Overall Results
1 224 Ryan Oboyle XXX Racing - Athletico 21
2 239 Stephan Hoffman Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles 20
3 211 Micah Engle Round Here Racing 13
4 270 Steve Francisco Dealer.com-EverBank 11
5 228 Renan Maia D3Devo p/b Airgas 10
6 252 Taylor Warren Sonic Boom Racing 10
7 222 Travis Kroot Grinta Cycling p/b ERBA Cycles 10
8 216 Landen Wark-Acebo MetLife - NorEast Cycling 6
9 246 Adam St. Germain ENGVT / Specialized 6
10 229 Dean Phillips Fit Werx 5
11 258 Chris Strumolo CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing 4
12 205 Andrew Bernstein Round Here Racing 4
13 226 William Morris Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 4
14 254 Riley Majeune-Fagan Metromint Cycling 3
15 259 Johan Gibcus Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 2
16 265 Nigel Kinney Musette Cafe 2
17 204 Jayson Jacobs CRCA / WD Racing / NYC Velo 2
18 220 Nathan Goates Round Here Racing 2
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